Chaitali Sutradhar

3265 E Mayacama way

Ontario, CA 91761

DATE

1/20/2021
2/10/2021
3/10/2021
3/29/2021
4/9/2021

4/19/2021

5/10/2021

6/14/2021

7/14/2021

8/10/2021

9/10/2021

10/13/2021

11/7/2021

11/10/2021

12/11/2021

Annual Statement 2021 Statement

AMOUNT

$276.24
$230.00
$235.36
$263.98
$335.00

$200.25

$250.00

$230.00

$230.00

$410.00

$255.00

$222.25

$100.00

$242.25

$245.00

1/1/2021 to 12/31/2021

PAYMENT METHOD

Credit Card ...6889

Credit Card ...6889

Credit Card ...6889

Credit Card ...6889

ACH: Bank Of America, N.A.

...8373

ACH: Bank Of America, N.A.

...8373

ACH: Bank Of America, N.A.

...8373

ACH: Bank Of America, N.A.

...8373

ACH: Bank Of America, N.A.

...8373

ACH: Bank Of America, N.A.

...8373

ACH: Bank Of America, N.A.

...8373

ACH: Bank Of America, N.A.

...8373

ACH: Bank Of America, N.A.

...8373

ACH: Bank Of America, N.A.

...8373

ACH: Bank Of America, N.A.

...8373

FUND

Tithe
Tithe
Tithe
Tithe

Tithe

Other

Tithe

Tithe

Tithe

Tithe

Tithe

Tithe

Other

Tithe

Tithe

TOTAL: $3,725.33

No goods or services were provided in exchange for this contribution other than intangible religious benefits.
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