Annual Statement 2021 Statement

1/1/2021 to 12/31/2021

DATE	AMOUNT	PAYMENT METHOD	FUND
1/20/2021	\$276.24	Credit Card6889	Tithe
2/10/2021	\$230.00	Credit Card6889	Tithe
3/10/2021	\$235.36	Credit Card6889	Tithe
3/29/2021	\$263.98	Credit Card6889	Tithe
4/9/2021	\$335.00	ACH: Bank Of America, N.A8373	Tithe
4/19/2021	\$200.25	ACH: Bank Of America, N.A8373	Other
5/10/2021	\$250.00	ACH: Bank Of America, N.A8373	Tithe
6/14/2021	\$230.00	ACH: Bank Of America, N.A8373	Tithe
7/14/2021	\$230.00	ACH: Bank Of America, N.A8373	Tithe
8/10/2021	\$410.00	ACH: Bank Of America, N.A8373	Tithe
9/10/2021	\$255.00	ACH: Bank Of America, N.A8373	Tithe
10/13/2021	\$222.25	ACH: Bank Of America, N.A8373	Tithe
11/7/2021	\$100.00	ACH: Bank Of America, N.A8373	Other
11/10/2021	\$242.25	ACH: Bank Of America, N.A8373	Tithe
12/11/2021	\$245.00	ACH: Bank Of America, N.A8373	Tithe

TOTAL: \$3,725.33

No goods or services were provided in exchange for this contribution other than intangible religious benefits.

India Christian Assembly 909-529-0651 info@icalosangeles.com Tax ID: 33-0504290